
ABRAZADERAS DE
CABLE TIPO R

ARTÍCULO.NO A(mm) B(mm)
mm lnch

C(mm)
D(mm)

CHS-1/8R
CHS-3/16R
CHS-1/4R

CHS-1/16R
CHS-3/8R
CHS-1/2R
CHS-5/8R
CHS-3/4R
CHS-1R

9.5
9.6

12.0
12.0
12.5
15.2
18.2
18.2
22.0

9.6
9.6

10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

3.2
4.8

6.35
7.9
9.5

12.7
15.8
19.4
25.4

1/8”
3/16”
1/4”

5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

19.8
19.8
22.0
22.0
24.0
31.0
34.3
35.0
43.0

Material: Nylon 66 94v-2 acordado por UL
Uso: Ponga el cable, �je con tornillo
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PARÁMETROS TÉCNICOS:


